AIRPRESS

Batterieladegerat 12V/24V BEIRLE:
21 A 40'400Ah BC_50 Exkl. Steuern: 117,47 €
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https://airpress.de/batterieladegeraet-12v-24v-21a-40-400ah-bc-50-77006-1

Additional Information

Artikelnummer
EAN

Gewicht (kg)
Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)
Stromspannung (V)
Ladespannung (V)
Ladestrom (A)
Starthilfe
Akkuleistung (Ah)

Wicklungen

77006-1
08712418291643
10.500000

315

280

240

230V /50Hz/1Ph
12/24V

21

Nein

40 - 400

Kupfer
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